
Pos 

 

Spec E30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

20 

33 

62 

100 

21 

42 

51 

30 

18 

94 

32 

186 

85 

59 

50 

123 

17 

7 

17 

5 

9 

320 

72 

91 

66 

5 

92 

11 

12 

52 

51 

72 

27 

90 

68 

Name 

Team TFP 

Scott Clough 

Aristotle Balogh 

Andy Chittum 

Nick Thiemann 

Ben Winter 

Bryan Shiflett 

Forest Cook 

Ezra Burke 

Team  Gou ve ia /B ro w n 

Jacques Rimokh 

R O Y  F U LM ER  IV  ( T M C ) 

Justin Casey 

Team  T EAM  ECO B R AP 

Tomas Mejia (TMC) 

Team Prieto/Halaby 

Aaron Braverman 

Team Hosee Lo 

C la y to n  W ill ia m s  ( T M C ) 

Andrew Cremins 

Danny Gehringer 

Eduardo Li 

Justin Crickenberger 

Ryan Wellman 

Wyatt Couch (TMC) 

Paul Turner 

Brett Cox 

David Gehringer 

B re n n a n  S t a m m e r  ( T M C ) 

Pedro Castro-Santos 

Tony Senese 

Laura Braverman 

C la yton  K e tche r ( T M C ) 

Michael Cummings 

Pandora  G a rc ia  (T M C) 

Class 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

L ap s  

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

13 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Diff 

6.878 

8.924 

10.938 

18.829 

19.258 

32.221 

38.625 

42.679 

43.464 

2 Laps 

0.892 

1.286 

22.226 

24.769 

25.403 

33.438 

33.636 

34.958 

36.725 

37.673 

38.386 

39.653 

40.023 

40.421 

43.564 

44.258 

44.382 

44.965 

46.202 

47.171 

49.530 

49.925 

56.537 

Best Tm 

1:57.541 

1:58.022 

1:57.504 

1:57.899 

1:58.679 

1:58.295 

1:59.191 

1:59.345 

1:59.947 

2:00.075 

2:14.685 

1:56.425 

1:56.408 

1:56.838 

1:57.534 

1:57.531 

1:57.765 

1:58.555 

1:58.743 

1:58.100 

1:58.745 

1:58.528 

1:58.536 

1:58.888 

1:58.567 

1:58.761 

1:58.956 

1:59.024 

1:59.147 

1:58.711 

1:58.885 

1:59.091 

1:59.233 

1:59.196 

1:59.695 

Make - Model 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW  E30 

Bmw 325ic 

BMW 325 

BMW E30 

BMW 325IS 

MAZDA MIATA 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

red-miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda - Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

M A Z D A  S p e c  M ia t a  

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

A n im a l  a n d  B e a k e r  

B T M  M o t o r w e r k s /  Q S t a r z  G P S /  L p i  P e r f o r m a n c e  

FNTECH 

M a d  H a m s t e r  R a c e  F a b  

U n ib row  R a c ing  

F U L M E R ' S  A U T O  B O D Y  &  P A I N T  

X - F a c t o r  R a c i n g / M i a t a C a g e . c o m / G - L O C / T o y o  T i r e s  

B T M  M o t o r w e r k s /  P e r f o r m a n c e  F a b r i c a t i o n /  G l o c  B r a k e s /  N A S A  

Calitech 

me 

W E R K S H O P  /  R O T A  W H E E L S  /  A C T  

T F B / R M A u t o / T C D e s i g n / F u l m e r ' s A u t o b o d y  

H o m e o w n e r E x p e r i e n c e . c o m  

G a ra g e S t a r / T F B  

D i m e n s i o n a l  R e s e a r c h  

TMC 

F a s t C a r G r a p h i c s . c o m  
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Margin of Victory 

0.892 

Avg. Speed 

76.936 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.408 

Best Speed 

77.933 

Best Lap by 

85 - Justin Casey 

 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway - Oct 26-27 

Group A - Spec Miata, Spec E30 

Group A - Saturday Race #1 

Race started at 13:30:32 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 
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Pos 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

76 

19 

83 

33 

81 

59 

57 

63 

28 

42 

64 

21 

32 

Name 

Corentin Derbois 

Re na ud -Ro la nd  H ube rt  

David Tooker  (TMC) 

Eric Talistu 

Xavier Deguillard 

Dan Johnson 

Sunil Pedapudi 

Richard Lucquet 

Stephen Mchenry 

Todd Tagget 

Bill Brown MD 

Randy Almand 

Brandon Sloan 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

L ap s  

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

5 

15 

15 

Diff 

1:00.916 

1:01.077 

1:04.900 

1:15.941 

1:18.919 

1:39.565 

1:43.615 

1:55.911 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

DQ 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:59.986 

1:59.759 

1:59.382 

1:59.336 

2:00.358 

2:01.815 

2:00.076 

2:00.704 

2:04.938 

2:06.537 

2:01.158 

1:57.169 

1:58.057 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA MIATA 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

K B D S  e l e c t r i c /  d e a l s  o n  w h e e l s /  M o r g a n s  m a c h i n e /  N u  W e s t  T e x t i l e  

I n c o n c e i v a b l e  R a c i n g  

T h e  R a d i a t o r  D o c t o r  

A n g r y  T o r t o i s e  R a c i n g  

A l p i n e  M o t i o n  E n t e r p r i s e s  

H e y e r  P e r f o r m a n c e /  a n d  S p o r t s H e r n i a . c o m  
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